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External Overhead/Underground drop cables

DESCRIPTION

1F G657A2 pre-terminated 3mm overhead and
underground (OH/UG) drop cables eliminating the need
to splice fibres allows for time-saving installations.
Depending on length the cables are delivered on coils
or reels with alternative connectors in both ends or with
open end. PIA approved and suitable for max 68 m
span lengths.

Product number Product name

External drop cable SC/APC-Open

External drop cable LC/APC-Open

External drop cable SC/APC-SC/APC

External drop cable LC/APC-LC/APC


